
Seizoen 2012-2013.
Speler Partner A_T BehP TotP % CP PtnG

Belmans Vic Vangheel Gusta 1 910 3360 27,08% 0 10
Borghs Louis Van Den Putte Bon 2 6610 12800 51,64% 22 0

Wuyts Peter 1 4880 11200 43,57% 0 0
Broeckx Wieza Janssens Rudi 1 6160 11200 55,00% 11 0

Kums Mark 1 760 1440 52,78% 0 75
Vandendungen Leo 17 17018 33200 51,26% 151 1680

Bulckens Karine Kums Mark 27 26049 48560 53,64% 394 3650
Cambré Walter Kums Mark 1 6020 11200 53,75% 0 0
Carmans Danielle Lespoix Madeleine 1 5330 11200 47,59% 0 0
Claes Astrid Cle Hilda 1 6050 11200 54,02% 0 0

Somers Kris 1 2160 3360 64,29% 28 245
Cle Hilda Claes Astrid 1 6050 11200 54,02% 0 0
Clerckx Nest Lauwers Hilde 1 910 1440 63,19% 36 245

Van den Bossche Anthony 2 2482 5040 49,25% 20 210
Corten Ivo Dams Marcel 48 53181 101600 52,34% 575 5660

Individueel 1 1160 2240 51,79% 37 0
Cuyvers Lieve Pernet Roger 5 11780 21040 55,99% 103 485
Dams Marcel Corten Ivo 48 53181 101600 52,34% 575 5660

Individueel 1 740 1920 38,54% 0 0
Schoonejans Vic 1 460 960 47,92% 0 75
Wuyts Rie 3 2630 5920 44,43% 0 125

De Donder Steven Dobbels Tine 1 7450 11200 66,52% 55 0
De Houwer May Meerbergen Paul 1 5920 11200 52,86% 0 0
De Roos Steve Roy Prith 1 7180 11200 64,11% 44 0
De Smet Hans Van de Ven Armand 21 25339 45200 56,06% 422 3555

Vannuten Eugeen 1 820 1440 56,94% 27 190
Dejaegher Yvan Janssens Robert 8 6810 13920 48,92% 73 735

Vannuten Eugeen 9 8035 17360 46,28% 40 565
Vannuten Rik 7 6050 12000 50,42% 64 740

Dergent Jan Smeyers Julien 3 11470 24000 47,79% 25 0
Dierckx Ely Vermeulen Paula 1 4760 11200 42,50% 0 0
Dijckmans Jef Dijckmans Lowie 1 5400 11200 48,21% 0 0
Dijckmans Lowie Dijckmans Jef 1 5400 11200 48,21% 0 0
Dijckmans Luc Individueel 1 630 1920 32,81% 0 0

Joos Mieke 3 8490 16480 51,52% 0 110
Van den Eynde Jef 5 9040 19280 46,89% 36 295

Dirkx Luc Laenen René 1 6260 11200 55,89% 44 0
Dobbels Tine De Donder Steven 1 7450 11200 66,52% 55 0
Donckers Chris Dreesen Jan 1 690 1440 47,92% 0 50

Individueel 1 460 1280 35,94% 0 0
Meir Viviane 1 480 960 50,00% 0 75
Vangheel Gusta 36 28976 64960 44,61% 21 1500
Wuyts Rie 1 620 1680 36,90% 0 10

Dreesen Jan Donckers Chris 1 690 1440 47,92% 0 50
Horemans Roger 37 36571 81600 44,82% 32 1215
Vannuten Eugeen 1 1310 2240 58,48% 30 220
Vannuten Rik 2 2040 5040 40,48% 0 35

Duns Tinne Luca Raf 1 1070 2240 47,77% 0 35
Fissette Jan MacLaine Pont Roy 1 4290 11200 38,30% 0 0
Geboers Andre Hopchet Rit 1 4210 11200 37,59% 0 0
Goessens Juliette Van Hoof Marc 1 6180 11200 55,18% 22 0
Gunnlaugsson Eidur Lauwers Hilde 23 26858 50400 53,29% 319 2755
Heijnen Harrie Helsen Ludo 2 5410 12880 42,00% 0 25
Helsen Ludo Heijnen Harrie 2 5410 12880 42,00% 0 25

Horemans Roger 11 8320 20160 41,27% 0 295



Individueel 1 750 2240 33,48% 0 0
Lauwers Hilde 5 3653 8480 43,08% 0 130
Vannuten Eugeen 1 620 1680 36,90% 0 10
Vannuten Rik 2 2350 4480 52,46% 40 280

Hendrikx Sylvie Ryckmans Jean-Pierre 1 4780 11200 42,68% 0 0
Hopchet Rit Geboers Andre 1 4210 11200 37,59% 0 0
Horemans Roger Dreesen Jan 37 36571 81600 44,82% 32 1215

Helsen Ludo 11 8320 20160 41,27% 0 295
Individueel 1 590 1920 30,73% 0 0

Hurtgen Christian Huysmans Marcel 11 9750 18400 52,99% 140 1480
Huysmans Marcel Hurtgen Christian 11 9750 18400 52,99% 140 1480

Individueel 1 630 1600 39,38% 22 0
Vannuten Eugeen 2 2907 5040 57,68% 68 420
Wuyts Peter 2 6090 12800 47,58% 0 0

Janssens Robert Dejaegher Yvan 8 6810 13920 48,92% 73 735
Individueel 1 630 1920 32,81% 0 0
Vannuten Eugeen 14 16750 35120 47,69% 68 1155
Vannuten Rik 18 16658 32640 51,04% 152 1745

Janssens Rudi Broeckx Wieza 1 6160 11200 55,00% 11 0
Joos Mieke Dijckmans Luc 3 8490 16480 51,52% 0 110

Individueel 1 480 1600 30,00% 0 0
Jutten Eliane Neels Leen 1 6240 11200 55,71% 0 0
Kenis Jos Luyckx Ludo 1 5470 11200 48,84% 0 0
Kenis René Van den Bosch Frans 1 5810 11200 51,88% 0 0
Koerber Christine Koerber Piet 1 5850 11200 52,23% 0 0
Koerber Piet Koerber Christine 1 5850 11200 52,23% 0 0
Koopmans Johan Vandervoort Denis 1 1790 3360 53,27% 0 110
Kretzschmar Trees Przybylek Bozenna 3 10770 24000 44,88% 0 0
Kums Mark Broeckx Wieza 1 760 1440 52,78% 0 75

Bulckens Karine 27 26049 48560 53,64% 394 3650
Cambré Walter 1 6020 11200 53,75% 0 0
Individueel 1 550 1600 34,38% 0 0
Meir Viviane 6 6505 12400 52,46% 76 790
Vannuten Eugeen 1 690 960 71,88% 28 245

Laenen René Dirkx Luc 1 6260 11200 55,89% 44 0
Individueel 1 700 1920 36,46% 0 0
Soontjens Louis 48 44795 83520 53,63% 531 6135
Vermeiren Raf 2 7790 12800 60,86% 101 0

Lauwers Hilde Clerckx Nest 1 910 1440 63,19% 36 245
Gunnlaugsson Eidur 23 26858 50400 53,29% 319 2755
Helsen Ludo 5 3653 8480 43,08% 0 130
Individueel 1 1020 1920 53,13% 44 0
Maes Jurgen 3 2770 6480 42,75% 0 95
Mangelschots Serge 2 6190 12800 48,36% 25 0
Van Laer Jo 1 1420 2800 50,71% 0 60
Wuyts Rachel 1 1190 2240 53,13% 0 125

Leenen Wim Van Den Hove Wouter 1 5500 11200 49,11% 0 0
Lespoix Madeleine Carmans Danielle 1 5330 11200 47,59% 0 0
Leys Eric Van Den Putte Bon 1 890 2240 39,73% 0 10
Luca Raf Duns Tinne 1 1070 2240 47,77% 0 35

Neels Leen 1 1000 1680 59,52% 0 135
Van Gelder Anneke 1 5260 11200 46,96% 0 0

Luyckx Ludo Kenis Jos 1 5470 11200 48,84% 0 0
MacLaine Pont Roy Fissette Jan 1 4290 11200 38,30% 0 0
Maes Jurgen Lauwers Hilde 3 2770 6480 42,75% 0 95
Maes Luc Vandendungen Leo 2 6190 12800 48,36% 0 0
Mangelschots Serge Lauwers Hilde 2 6190 12800 48,36% 25 0



Meerbergen Paul De Houwer May 1 5920 11200 52,86% 0 0
Meir Viviane Donckers Chris 1 480 960 50,00% 0 75

Individueel 1 850 2240 37,95% 0 0
Kums Mark 6 6505 12400 52,46% 76 790
Soontjens Louis 1 800 1440 55,56% 18 155
Van den Bosch Frans 2 6120 12800 47,81% 0 0

Monballiu Ward Van Hove Eric 1 6140 11200 54,82% 0 0
Neels Leen Jutten Eliane 1 6240 11200 55,71% 0 0

Luca Raf 1 1000 1680 59,52% 0 135
Nuyts Frida Postelmans Eliane 1 6280 11200 56,07% 0 0
Paulussen Toon Wuyts Rachel 45 45884 97280 47,17% 285 3140
Pernet Roger Cuyvers Lieve 5 11780 21040 55,99% 103 485

Vandenberghe Stefan 2 6230 12800 48,67% 0 0
Postelmans Eliane Nuyts Frida 1 6280 11200 56,07% 0 0
Przybylek Bozenna Kretzschmar Trees 3 10770 24000 44,88% 0 0
Quinteyn Rudi Zimmer Renate 1 4610 11200 41,16% 0 0
Roy Prith De Roos Steve 1 7180 11200 64,11% 44 0
Ryckmans Jean-Pierre Hendrikx Sylvie 1 4780 11200 42,68% 0 0
Schildermans Inge Van Mol Rudi 4 5630 9840 57,22% 97 725
Schoonejans Vic Dams Marcel 1 460 960 47,92% 0 75
Segers Edwin Somers Kris 2 7130 12800 55,70% 54 0
Sieben Anne-Marie Sieben GeneviŠve 1 3990 11200 35,63% 0 0
Sieben GeneviŠve Sieben Anne-Marie 1 3990 11200 35,63% 0 0
Slangen Annemie Vinckx Jan 2 6270 12800 48,98% 22 0
Smeyers Julien Dergent Jan 3 11470 24000 47,79% 25 0
Sol Lieve Van Laer Jo 1 5530 11200 49,38% 0 0
Somers Kris Claes Astrid 1 2160 3360 64,29% 28 245

Segers Edwin 2 7130 12800 55,70% 54 0
Soontjens Louis Individueel 1 740 1920 38,54% 19 0

Laenen René 48 44795 83520 53,63% 531 6135
Meir Viviane 1 800 1440 55,56% 18 155
Van de Ven Armand 3 13270 24000 55,29% 65 0

Van de Ven Armand De Smet Hans 21 25339 45200 56,06% 422 3555
Individueel 1 600 1600 37,50% 0 0
Soontjens Louis 3 13270 24000 55,29% 65 0

Van den Bosch Frans Kenis René 1 5810 11200 51,88% 0 0
Meir Viviane 2 6120 12800 47,81% 0 0

Van den Bossche Anthony Clerckx Nest 2 2482 5040 49,25% 20 210
Van Den Eynde Ilse Van Gompel Chris 1 6340 11200 56,61% 11 0
Van den Eynde Jef Dijckmans Luc 5 9040 19280 46,89% 36 295

Van den Put Roger 1 5280 11200 47,14% 0 0
Wuyts Peter 1 290 960 30,21% 0 10
Wuyts Rachel 1 870 1680 51,79% 0 85

Van Den Hove Wouter Leenen Wim 1 5500 11200 49,11% 0 0
Van den Put Roger Van den Eynde Jef 1 5280 11200 47,14% 0 0
Van Den Putte Bon Borghs Louis 2 6610 12800 51,64% 22 0

Leys Eric 1 890 2240 39,73% 0 10
Van Gelder Anneke Luca Raf 1 5260 11200 46,96% 0 0
Van Gompel Chris Van Den Eynde Ilse 1 6340 11200 56,61% 11 0
Van Hoof Marc Goessens Juliette 1 6180 11200 55,18% 22 0
Van Hove Eric Monballiu Ward 1 6140 11200 54,82% 0 0
Van Laer Jo Lauwers Hilde 1 1420 2800 50,71% 0 60

Sol Lieve 1 5530 11200 49,38% 0 0
Van Mol Rudi Schildermans Inge 4 5630 9840 57,22% 97 725

Vandyck Gert 1 1570 2800 56,07% 24 200
Vermeiren Raf 1 6500 11200 58,04% 33 0

Vandenberghe Stefan Pernet Roger 2 6230 12800 48,67% 0 0



Vandenberk Jaak Wuyts Annick 3 10130 24000 42,21% 0 0
Vandendungen Leo Broeckx Wieza 17 17018 33200 51,26% 151 1680

Maes Luc 2 6190 12800 48,36% 0 0
Vandervoort Denis Koopmans Johan 1 1790 3360 53,27% 0 110
Vandyck Gert Van Mol Rudi 1 1570 2800 56,07% 24 200
Vangheel Gusta Belmans Vic 1 910 3360 27,08% 0 10

Donckers Chris 36 28976 64960 44,61% 21 1500
Individueel 1 520 2240 23,21% 0 0
Wuyts Rie 1 630 1680 37,50% 0 25

Vannuten Eugeen De Smet Hans 1 820 1440 56,94% 27 190
Dejaegher Yvan 9 8035 17360 46,28% 40 565
Dreesen Jan 1 1310 2240 58,48% 30 220
Helsen Ludo 1 620 1680 36,90% 0 10
Huysmans Marcel 2 2907 5040 57,68% 68 420
Individueel 1 840 1920 43,75% 26 0
Janssens Robert 14 16750 35120 47,69% 68 1155
Kums Mark 1 690 960 71,88% 28 245
Vannuten Rik 18 20130 38800 51,88% 170 1720
Wuyts Rachel 1 733 1440 50,90% 0 75

Vannuten Rik Dejaegher Yvan 7 6050 12000 50,42% 64 740
Dreesen Jan 2 2040 5040 40,48% 0 35
Helsen Ludo 2 2350 4480 52,46% 40 280
Individueel 1 690 1920 35,94% 0 0
Janssens Robert 18 16658 32640 51,04% 152 1745
Vannuten Eugeen 18 20130 38800 51,88% 170 1720

Verhaere Jan Vermeulen Vicky 1 6450 11200 57,59% 22 0
Vermeiren Raf Laenen René 2 7790 12800 60,86% 101 0

Van Mol Rudi 1 6500 11200 58,04% 33 0
Vermeulen Paula Dierckx Ely 1 4760 11200 42,50% 0 0
Vermeulen Vicky Verhaere Jan 1 6450 11200 57,59% 22 0
Vinckx Jan Slangen Annemie 2 6270 12800 48,98% 22 0
Wuyts Annick Vandenberk Jaak 3 10130 24000 42,21% 0 0
Wuyts Peter Borghs Louis 1 4880 11200 43,57% 0 0

Huysmans Marcel 2 6090 12800 47,58% 0 0
Van den Eynde Jef 1 290 960 30,21% 0 10

Wuyts Rachel Individueel 1 860 1920 44,79% 31 0
Lauwers Hilde 1 1190 2240 53,13% 0 125
Paulussen Toon 45 45884 97280 47,17% 285 3140
Van den Eynde Jef 1 870 1680 51,79% 0 85
Vannuten Eugeen 1 733 1440 50,90% 0 75

Wuyts Rie Dams Marcel 3 2630 5920 44,43% 0 125
Donckers Chris 1 620 1680 36,90% 0 10
Vangheel Gusta 1 630 1680 37,50% 0 25

Zimmer Renate Quinteyn Rudi 1 4610 11200 41,16% 0 0
Totaal Resultaat 1071 1533288 3075520 49,85% 9427 87850


